

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17632/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2012 in WA No.646/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

A.K. CHOUBEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Ms. Pooja Kabra,Adv.

Ms. Nikita Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Fakhruddin,Sr.Adv.

M/s. Raj Kishor Choudhary,Sheeba

Fakhruddin Adil,Neeru Sharma, Surya Kamal

Mishra,Anshul Chandra,Jaswant Mann and

T. Mahipal,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.for

Mr. C.D.Singh,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Choubey,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Thakur,Adv.

Mr. L.N.Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.for

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks and to be listed in the category of
'After Notice' matters,

The State may file counter affidavit, in the meantime.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

AR-cum-PS

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]

COURT MASTER