

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17632/2012

A.K. CHOUBEY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhurddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishore Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Jaswant Mann, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Madhurendra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER